


















6/8/22, 9:45 AM Past Trip Details | Profile | National Car Rental

2/2

9882 Kilometers

TOTAL DISTANCE

238 Kilometers

RENTER NAME

ELLIS  ROSS

RENTER ADDRESS

EMERALD CLUB NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

Emerald Club Members

REWARDS EARNED

1

Total Amount Charged CAD 

06/03T 2022 VI





















 

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Visa

07/03/22
07/03/22
07/03/22
07/03/22
07/04/22
07/04/22
07/04/22
07/04/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/06/22

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

622.92XXXXXX 02/26

07/06/22 
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Ellis Ross

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Room Rate - Caucus
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Visa

08/07/22
08/07/22
08/07/22
08/07/22
08/07/22
08/07/22
08/07/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/09/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/10/22
08/11/22

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

17.00
4.08
1.05

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

17.00
4.08
1.05

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

17.00
4.08
1.05

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

17.00
4.08
1.05

919.08XXXXXX

08/07/22
08/12/22

08/11/22INFORMATION INVOICE

Folio No.:

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number: 

Custom Ref. No.:

Page No.:

Account  No.:

Confirmation No.

Invoice No.:
Cashier No.: 69

Group:

Additional Information

1 of 2













                                              RA #          Bill Ref#    

                                                                     Renter Name ELLIS  ROSS

GST/HST                                                                KITIMAT                    BC  V0T 2B0

 Rental Location                                                     Contract ID
 FORT ST JOHN ARPT                            11-AUG-2022 
 MELS U-DRIVES (1978) LTD                     11-AUG-2022 
 RR #1, SITE 7, COMP 11
 FORT ST JOHN              BC   V1J 4M6       Phone (250)7855590     Charges                              No    Unit       Price/Unit                Amount

 Return Location
 FORT ST JOHN ARPT                            12-AUG-2022    TIME & DISTANCE                     1      Days             49.00                 49.00  *
                                                                     EXTRA MILES/KM - TIME & DISTANCE    206    M/Kms             0.35                 72.10  *
                        Hope you enjoyed your free upgrade           CUSTOMER FACILITY FEE               1      Days              6.00                  6.00  *
                                                                     CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE 14.5%                      122.85                         17.81  *
                                                                     PROV VEHICLE RENTAL TAX $1.50/DAY   1      Days              1.50                  1.50  *
 Vehicle #                                                   VEH LIC RECOUPMENT 1.75/DAY         1      Days              1.75                  1.75  *
 Model                                                       PROVINCIAL SALES TAX @7.00000 %                    146.66                         10.27
 Class Driven                                                    GOODS AND SERVICES TAX @5.00000 %                  148.16                          7.41
 Class Charge   ICAR
 License#       
 State/Province ALBERTA
 M/Kms Driven   206
 M/Kms Out      38269
 M/Kms In       38475

 Rate Info

 Messages
                                                                     Total Charges                                                                CAD 165.84
 * Taxable Items
 Subject to Audit                                                    Payments
 Your Emerald Club Number is                                Visa                      
                                                                         AUTH:    01272I  11-AUG-2022    200.00              Payment                 -165.84

 Customer Service Number 1-800-468-3334

 Emerald Club rental credits will be posted within 24 hours
 Reverse Auth: 11-AUG-2022  -34.16                                   Amount Due                                                                     CAD 0.00





















9/1/22, 2:40 PM Past Trip Details | Profile | National Car Rental

2/2

45401 Kilometers

TOTAL DISTANCE

70 Kilometers

RENTER NAME

ELLIS  ROSS

RENTER ADDRESS

EMERALD CLUB NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

Emerald Club Members

REWARDS EARNED

1

08/30T21:22/2022 VI CAD 169.29








